
Upper Brunswick Aquifer

31U009

31Latitude: 32
o

Longitude: 81 51
o' '24 " 15"

Well Depth: 210 Datum: 204feet feet
Bulloch  County Period of Record: 1982

2002 Calendar Year
323123081511602

Well Diameter: 6 inches
- 2001

Site Name:G:\annrpt02GW\gw

Monthly Mean Water Level
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Daily Mean Water Level  200286.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

W
at

er
 L

ev
el

 
B

el
ow

 L
an

d 
S

ur
fa

ce
, i

n 
fe

et

70.
75.
80.
85.
90.
95.W

at
er

 L
ev

el
 B

el
ow

 
La

nd
 S

ur
fa

ce
, i

n 
fe

et

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Monthly Mean for 2002 1982 - 2002

1982 - 2002

Monthly Water Level Statistics

and Max, Mean, and Min Monthly Mean for

1982 - 2002
      Max
      Mean
      Min

89.15 87.84 86.95 87.45 90.32 90.37 87.79 92.54 92.42 91.38 89.97 89.66
76.61 75.99 75.52 75.22 75.66 76.22 77.42 78.41 79.22 78.82 78.44 77.88
71.74 71.32 71.09 70.77 70.80 70.82 71.46 72.30 72.52 72.60 72.65 72.32

      Min

      Max
      Mean

88.50 87.84 86.95 87.45 90.32 90.37 92.54 92.42 91.38 89.97 88.41
88.50 87.38 86.71 86.81 88.98 90.35 92.50 91.98 90.68 89.19 87.56
87.87 86.93 86.53 86.63 87.48 90.33 92.46 91.39 89.96 88.41 86.69

2002




